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

Property Type SFR SFR SFR SFR

Original List Price $ -- $289,950 $209,000 $269,900 

List Price $ -- $289,950 $209,000 $269,900

Sale Price $ -- $290,000 $225,000 $281,000

Type of Financing -- Cash Other/Undisclosed Fha

Date of Sale -- 10/26/2020 09/22/2020 10/30/2020

DOM · Cumulative DOM -- · -- 4 · 18 12 · 64 4 · 63

Age (# of years) 61 62 51 66

Condition Fair Average Fair Average

Sales Type -- Fair Market Value Short Sale Fair Market Value

Location Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential

View Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential

Style/Design 1 Story Ranch 1 Story Ranch 1 Story ranch 1.5 Stories Ranch

# Units 1 1 1 1

Living Sq. Feet 1,008 1,203 972 1,152

Bdrm · Bths · ½ Bths 3 · 1 · 1 3 · 1 3 · 1 3 · 1

Total Room # 6 6 6 6

Garage (Style/Stalls) Attached 1 Car Attached 1 Car Carport 1 Car Attached 1 Car

Basement (Yes/No) No No No No

Basement (% Fin) 0% 0% 0% 0%

Basement Sq. Ft. -- -- --

Pool/Spa -- -- -- --

Lot Size 0.19 acres 0.22 acres 0.14 acres 0.13 acres

Other -- -- -- --

Net Adjustment -- -$10,715 +$33,048 +$15,550

Adjusted Price -- $279,285 $258,048 $296,550

* Sold 2 is the most comparable sale to the subject.
¹ Comp's "Miles to Subject" was calculated by the system.
² Comp's "Miles to Subject" provided by Real Estate Professional. 
³ Subject $/ft based upon as-is sale price.
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Recent Sales - Cont.

Reasons for Adjustments Why the comparable sale is superior or inferior to the subject.

Sold 1 Home is a little larger but has only one bath, Condition assumed better overall. has average appearing roof, heat pump, Interior
could use some updating but has no major damage or areas of concern. Adjust down for exterior condition $15000 and assumed
interior condition $5000 and for heat pump $3500 and GLA $11700 back up for market increases 7.5%. MLS notes*****Rare
corner lot rambler in an excellent location!!! House features 3 beds, 1 bath w/1-car garage. A little TLC will bring this gem back to
life! Wood burning fireplace in living room and central A/C for those warm summer days. Relax in your back patio or enjoy the
large partially-fenced backyard with TONS of space for gardening & outdoor entertainment. House includes updated electrical
panel and brand new water heater. Easy access to I-5, Tacoma mall and many other amenities. Minutes to JBLM! Broker
Remarks Easy to show! Use ShowingTime for appts. Use key on front door deadbolt only to access home. Roof is about 10yrs
old. Seller to do no repairs. Call LA with questions. Use Rainier Title & Escrow - Jennifer Gradin. Offers Due by Sunday 10/11 @
6pm.

Sold 2 Slightly smaller home with only one bath, roof and exterior condition assumed similar, similar assumed interior condition, needs
upgrades and other interior repairs, including ceiling repairs. Has no garage and has only one bath. Adjust up for size $2160 and
for the bath $3500 and garage $5000. Then up 9.5% for market increases. MLS notes****** Looking to flip or rehab? Check this
out! This original Tacoma rambler sits on a large fenced flat lot & is ready for some love. Backyard backs to open area-may be an
easement. Settling has caused some cracks/unevenness in the pavement but the home had the foundation repaired. Buyer to
verify effectiveness. With oak hardwoods underneath the carpet, this home could shine. Gas furnace w/ AC! Add on covered
porch on side yard not in good shape. Come see if this just might be your next project!

Sold 3 Home interior condition assumed similar, has 3 year old roof, represents subject with exterior repairs completed. Adjustment up
for bath $3500 and down for GLA $8640. Then up for market increases 7.5%. MLS notes****Very convenient Parkland home is
now available, hurry, you snooze you loose!! No HOA means no dues to pay. Main floor has 2 BR/ 1BTH, spacious Living rm open
to functional Kitchen w/ eat-in space, utility rm. 3rd BR above attached garage. all appliances stay except 1 Refrigerator in
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